May 05 2024 (04:45) India Rail Info 1

Krishnarajapuram - Kacheguda Special Fare Special/07604x - Exp - SCR
ATP/Anantapur to GY/Gooty Junction
Oh 58m - 57 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KIM Krishnarajopuram 15:25 0 |1 0 31 [904 |SWR
2 YNK Yelahanka Junction 15:55 15:57 2m (1,2 |1 15 77 906 [SWR
3 |HUP |Hindupur 17:02 17:04 2m |0 |1 99 |66 |628 |SWR
4 PKD Penukonda Junction 17:38 17:40 2m |1 1 137 |61 547 |SWR
5 |SSPN |Sri Sathya Sai Prashanthi |18:00 18:02 2m (0 |1 157 |30 |458 |SWR

Nilayam
6 DMM |Dharmavaram Junction 19:10 19:15 5m |0 |1 190 |53 ([357 |SCR
7 |ATP |Anantapur 19:53 19:55 2m (2 |1 224 |59 (342 |SCR
8 |GY Gooty Junction 20:53 20:55 2m |2 |1 281 |19 (365 |SCR
9 |DHNE |Dhone junction 23:50 23:55 5m |0 |1 336 |31 SCR
10 |KRNT |Kurnool City 01:40 01:42 2m |0 |2 390 |43 [288 |SCR
11 |GWD |Gadwal Junction 03:00 03:02 2m [0 |2 445 |66 SCR
12 |MBNR |Mahbubnagar 04:10 04:12 2m |0 |2 521 |66 |509 [SCR
13 |JCL Jadcherla 04:28 04:30 2m |0 |2 538 |37 [539 |SCR
14 |KCG |Kacheguda 06:55 0 |2 627 |- 489 |SCR

May 05 2024 (04:45) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



